Date : 06/06/2022

B.A. SEMESTER - VI (GENERAL), 2022 (Under CBCS)

College :  VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE

Sl. Roll No
1 192058-12-0002

192058-12-0101
192058-12-0010
192058-12-0074
192058-12-0008
192058-12-0029
192058-12-0007
192058-12-0071
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192058-12-0116

-
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192058-12-0024
11 192058-12-0131
12 192058-12-0199
13 192058-12-0201
14 192058-12-0200
15 192058-12-0091
16 192058-12-0057
17 192058-12-0136
18 192058-12-0171

19 182058-12-0043
20 192058-12-0063
21 192058-12-0159

22 192058-12-0155
23 192058-12-0205
24 192058-12-0062
25 192058-12-0178
26 192058-12-0037
27 192058-12-0084
28 192058-12-0191
29 192058-12-0160
30 192058-12-0217
31 192058-12-0098
32 192058-12-0042
33 192058-12-0030
34 192058-12-0183
35 192058-12-0067
36 192058-12-0165

Registration No
058-1211-0607-19

058-1211-0610-19
058-1211-0520-19
058-1212-0752-19
058-1211-0511-19
058-1211-0723-19
058-1211-0499-19
058-1212-0645-19
058-1211-0669-19
058-1211-0683-19
058-1211-0777-19
058-1211-0661-19
058-1211-0735-19
058-1211-0693-19
058-1211-0572-19
058-1211-0926-19
058-1211-0786-19
058-1212-0561-19
058-1211-0572-18
058-1212-0514-19
058-1211-0908-19
058-1211-0885-19
058-1211-0880-19
058-1212-0505-19
058-1212-0674-19
058-1211-0781-19
058-1211-0493-19
058-1213-0552-19
058-1211-0912-19
036-1212-0314-18
058-1211-0601-19
058-1211-0826-19
058-1211-0726-19
058-1212-0808-19
058-1212-0594-19
058-1211-0941-19
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AFROJA SULTANA
ANANYA HALDAR
ANJANA GHORAI
ANKANA DAS

APARNA BHANDARI
APARNA BHATTACHARJEE
AVILASHA SINHA
BABITA DAS

BAISHAKHI SARKAR
BARSHA DUTTA
BARSHA GHOSH
BIDISHA SAHA
BISHAKHA MALO
CHAITALI BARIK
CHAMPA MAHATO
CHANDRIMA TALUKDAR
DEBJANI CHAKRABORTY
DIPA MONDAL

DIPALI MAJUMDER
DIPALI MONDAL

DIPIKA MAJHI

DIYA BAIRAGI

ISHIKA DEY

ISHITA MONDAL

JABA BAIDYA
JAYASREE GAYEN
KAJAL MONDAL

KAKULI SARDAR
KANCHANA GHOSH
LABONI NASKAR

LIMA AKHTAR
MAITREYEE SARKAR
MAITRY CHAKRABORTY
MALLIKA RONG

MAMPI SHIT

MANDIRA SARDAR

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
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Female
Female
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Female
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Female
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Female
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37 192058-12-0003

38 182036-12-0007
39 192058-12-0134
40 192058-12-0092

41 192058-12-0049
42 192058-12-0107
43 192058-12-0066

44 192058-12-0044
45 192058-12-0168
46 192058-12-0182
47 182057-12-0034
48 192058-12-0082

49 192058-12-0081
50 192058-12-0096
51 192058-12-0195

52 192058-12-0121
53 192058-12-0164
54 192058-12-0124
55 192058-12-0086
56 192058-12-0120
57 192058-12-0139
58 192058-12-0051
59 192058-12-0161
60 192058-12-0083
61 192058-12-0014
62 192058-12-0113
63 192058-12-0154
64 192058-12-0085
65 192058-12-0153
66 192058-12-0190
67 192058-12-0025
68 192058-12-0149
69 192058-12-0032
70 192058-12-0103
71 192058-12-0169
72 192058-12-0076

Registration No
058-1211-0721-19

036-1211-0275-18
058-1211-0783-19
058-1211-0573-19
058-1211-0868-19
058-1211-0641-19
058-1212-0564-19
058-1211-0833-19
058-1212-0521-19
058-1212-0745-19
057-1211-0653-18
058-1215-0542-19
058-1214-0548-19
058-1211-0599-19
058-1211-0519-19
058-1211-0710-19
058-1211-0940-19
058-1211-0732-19
058-1211-0513-19
058-1211-0690-19
058-1211-0789-19
058-1211-0884-19
058-1211-0919-19
058-1211-0492-19
058-1211-0587-19
058-1211-0655-19
058-1211-0881-19
058-1211-0502-19
058-1211-0871-19
058-1213-0491-19
058-1211-0709-19
058-1211-0852-19
058-1211-0736-19
058-1211-0621-19
058-1212-0526-19
058-1212-0810-19
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MAYURI NAG

MEGA SARKAR
MOUSUMI CHAKRABORTY
MOUSUMI CHATTERJEE
MOYNA SINGH

MUKTA HALDER
MUNMUN ROY

NEHA DAS

NEHA MONDAL

NEHA NASKAR

NISHA RAM

NISHAT FAKIR
NURJAHAN KHATUN
PAPIA HALDER
PAPIYA KARMAKAR
PAROMITA KARMAKAR
PAYEL CHOWDHURY
PAYEL SINGH

PIYALI ADHIKARY
PIYALI DEY

POULAMI BHATTACHARJEE
POULAMI DUTTA
PRIYA MONDAL

PRIYA ROY

PRIYA SARDAR
PRIYANKA NAYAK
PROTIUSHA DUTTA
PUJA BANERJEE

PUJA MONDAL

PUJA TAPNA

PURNIMA HALDER
PUTUL DIKSHIT
RACHANA BISWAS
RAJASHREE PAILAN
RAJESHORY GAYEN
RAMA MONDAL

Gender
Female
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Female
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Roll No
192058-12-0077

192058-12-0115
192058-12-0180
192058-12-0130
192058-12-0033
192058-12-0177
192058-12-0216
192058-12-0095
192058-12-0050
192058-12-0099
182057-12-0033
192058-12-0204
192058-12-0147
192058-12-0202
192058-12-0176
192058-12-0023
192058-12-0143
192058-12-0035
192058-12-0017
182047-12-0027
192058-12-0039
192058-12-0106
192058-12-0194
192058-12-0118
192058-12-0145
192058-12-0087
192058-12-0128
192058-12-0208
192058-12-0114
192058-12-0105
192058-12-0009
192058-12-0172
192058-12-0056
192058-12-0088
182058-12-0148
192058-12-0004

Registration No
058-1212-0811-19

058-1211-0663-19
058-1212-0684-19
058-1211-0765-19
058-1211-0754-19
058-1212-0639-19
058-1211-1080-19
058-1211-0585-19
058-1211-0870-19
058-1211-0603-19
057-1211-0652-18
058-1211-0799-19
058-1211-0837-19
058-1211-0747-19
058-1212-0638-19
058-1211-0679-19
058-1211-0804-19
058-1211-0769-19
058-1211-0619-19
047-1211-0733-18
058-1211-0798-19
058-1211-0629-19
058-1215-0890-19
058-1211-0685-19
058-1211-0827-19
058-1211-0541-19
058-1211-0753-19
058-1212-0696-19
058-1211-0657-19
058-1211-0627-19
058-1211-0518-19
0568-1212-0575-19
058-1211-0918-19
058-1211-0549-19
058-1211-0479-18
058-1211-0766-19
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RANI KARATI
RANJITA DAS
RATNA MONDAL
RESHMA KHATUN
RIA DAS

RIA MANDAL

RIMA HALDER
RIMA HALDER
RIMPA SAHA
RINKI DAS

RINKI RAM

RITU SHARMA
RITU SINGH

RIYA MAJUMDER
RIYA MONDAL
RIYA NAIYA

RIYA PASRICHA
RIYA SAHA

RIYA SUTRADHAR
RIYANKA HALDER
RIYASHA DAS
RUBI SARDAR
RUHINA KHATUN
RUMA HALDER
SAJDA KHATOON
SANCHITA DANDAPAT
SANGITA MONDAL
SANGITA NASKAR
SANGITA ROY CHOWDHURY
SANKARI NASKAR
SARMISTHA BHATTACHARJEE
SATHI JELE
SAYANI DEBNATH
SHALINEE NAG
SHAMPA MONDAL
SHAMPRIKTA GIRI

Gender
Female
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Sl. Roll No Registration No Name Gender Status
109 192058-12-0197 058-1211-0567-19  SHARMILI MONDAL Female APPROVED
110 192058-12-0206 058-1211-0883-19  SHRABONTI KARMAKAR Female APPROVED
111 192058-12-0198 058-1211-0589-19  SHRESTHA KANTAL Female APPROVED
112 192058-12-0170 058-1212-0535-19  SMRITI DAS Female APPROVED
113 192058-12-0041 058-1211-0807-19  SNEHA DAS Female APPROVED
114 192058-12-0196 058-1211-0540-19  SNEHA DUTTA Female APPROVED
115 192058-12-0016 058-1211-0612-19  SOMA GHOSH Female APPROVED
116 192058-12-0140 058-1211-0790-19  SOMA MONDAL Female APPROVED
117 192058-12-0078 058-1212-0875-19  SOMA NASKAR Female APPROVED
118 192058-12-0019 058-1211-0633-19  SONALI GURE Female APPROVED
119 192058-12-0005 058-1212-0931-19  SONAMONI MONDAL Female APPROVED
120 192058-12-0174 058-1212-0581-19  SRABANI MONDAL Female APPROVED
121 192058-12-0075 058-1212-0809-19  SRABANI SARDAR Female APPROVED
122 192058-12-0090 058-1211-0569-19  SRESTHANGEE Female APPROVED

CHAKRABORTY
123 192058-12-0093 058-1211-0577-19  SUCHARITA DAS Female APPROVED
124 192058-12-0184 058-1212-0812-19  SUDESHNA HALDER Female APPROVED
125 192058-12-0163 058-1211-0932-19  SUHITA BHATTACHERJEE Female APPROVED
126 192058-12-0065 058-1212-0530-19  SUNITA NASKAR Female APPROVED
127 192058-12-0040 058-1211-0801-19  SUPARNA GHOSH Female APPROVED
128 192058-12-0146 058-1211-0835-19  SUSMITA BANERJEE Female APPROVED
129 182058-12-0153 058-1212-0478-18  SUSMITA DAS Female APPROVED
130 192058-12-0064 058-1212-0529-19  SUSMITA HALDER Female APPROVED
131 192058-12-0125 058-1211-0740-19  SUSMITA HALDER Female APPROVED
132 192058-12-0167 058-1212-0497-19  SUSMITA MONDAL Female APPROVED
133 182058-12-0134 058-1211-0583-18  SUSMITA SARKAR Female APPROVED
134 192058-12-0094 058-1211-0584-19  SWATI GHOSH Female APPROVED
135 192058-12-0053 058-1211-0898-19  TAMANNA LASKAR Female APPROVED
136 192058-12-0022 058-1211-0678-19  TANUSREE MISTRY Female APPROVED
137 192058-12-0110 058-1211-0652-19  TINA ADHIKARI Female APPROVED
138 192058-12-0138 058-1211-0788-19  TINA KHATOON Female APPROVED
139 192058-12-0158 058-1211-0903-19  TITHI DAS Female APPROVED
140 192058-12-0028 058-1211-0720-19  TIYASHA CHATTERJEE Female APPROVED
141 192058-12-0070 058-1212-0635-19 TOTA BAR Female APPROVED
142 192058-12-0068 058-1212-0614-19  TRITIYA BISWAS Female APPROVED




